

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 35857/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and orders dated 26-10-2016 in FAO No. 5104/2015 and dated 10-05-2018 in RA No. 24/2018 in FAO No.5104/2015 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RENU MEHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No.76533/2019 (Application for Modification) is to be listed.

IA No. 76533/2019 - MODIFICATION)

Date : 25-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
 Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.
 Mr. Sunny Kadiyan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
 Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
 Mr. Shyam Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties state that the main matter may itself be listed for final hearing.

List on 21st January, 2020 for final disposal.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER